2019/10/1

Obs | sex | shintyou | taijyuu | kyoui | jitaku
1| F 145.0 38 J
2 | F 146.7 41 8 | J
3 F 148.0 42 J
4 | F 148.0 43 80 | J
5 F 148.9 J
6  F 149.0 45 G
7| F 150.0 46 86
8 F 150.0 J
9 | F 151.0 45 J
10 | F 151.0 50 G
MEANS 7OV O+
EH N T  RERE w&/ME
shintyou | 389 | 167.9092545 @ 8.2673882 & 145.0000000
taijyuu 350 = 58.9542857 | 9.3840395 35.0000000
kyoui 119 | 86.2100840 | 8.3289102 = 46.0000000
kodukai | 375 49125.33 54192.88 0
fee 175 7051.04 7053.12 0
FREQ FOY Y+
RiE RiE
sex | E# | N—kVF | EH | X—tVF
F 134 33.58 134 33.58
M 265 66.42 399 100.00
REBEOEH =5
R R
jitaku | EE# | N—tIbF  E#H | N—EVF
G 130 37.46 130 37.46
J 217 62.54 347 100.00
RIBIEDESH = 57
R R
phone EH N—trh EH | R—tUF
DDIp 2 1.14 2 1.14
DoCoMo 71 40.57 73 4171
J-PHONE 10 5.7 83 4743
KDDI 1 0.57 84 48.00
No 5 2.86 89 50.86
Vodafone 20 11.43 109 62.29
Willcom 1 0.57 110 62.86
au 46 26.29 156 89.14
au+twille 1 0.57 157 89.71
au/wille 1 0.57 158 90.29
docomo 8 457 166 94.86
docomo+w 1 0.57 167 9543
docomo/a 1 057 168 96.00
docomo/w 1 0.57 169 96.57
softbank 5 2.86 174 99.43
vodafone 1 0.57 175 100.00
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RBEDEH = 229
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kodukai | phone fee

10000

10000 = Vodafone & 6000

50000

50000 ' DoCoMo 4000

60000
60000
40000

10000 | softbank 80
20000 | docomo 5000
60000 | J-PHONE

RKE

188.0000000
100.0000000
112.0000000
500000.00
80000.00
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Plot of taijyuutshintyou. Legend: A =1 obs, B = 2 obs, etc.
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NOTE: 54 obs A'RIBETT .

Plot of shintyouxtaijyuu. Legend: A =1 obs, B = 2 obs, etc.
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NOTE: 54 obs MRIGETY,
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